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These CRs were agreed by SA WG5 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#84 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	32.251
	0513
	1
	Rel-15
	Rel-15 CR 32.251 Adding APN rate-control information and remove editor's notes
	F
	15.4.0
	SA5#125
	S5-193428
	Ericsson
	CIoT-CH
	5.2.1.10.1, 5.2.3.10.2, 5.3.1.6.2, 6.1.3
	

	32.298
	0717
	1
	Rel-15
	Rel-15 CR 32.298 Adding Rate-Control information and triggers to CDRs
	F
	15.6.0
	SA5#125
	S5-193429
	Ericsson
	CIoT-CH
	5.1.2.2.25, 5.2.2.2
	

	32.298
	0720
	-
	Rel-16
	Adding Rate-Control information and triggers to CDRs
	A
	16.0.0
	SA5#125
	S5-193431
	Ericsson
	CIoT-CH
	5.1.2.2.25, 5.2.2.2
	

	32.299
	0821
	1
	Rel-15
	Rel-15 CR 32.299 Adding Rate-Control information and triggers to Rf offline charging
	F
	15.6.0
	SA5#125
	S5-193430
	Ericsson
	CIoT-CH
	7.2.233
	

	32.299
	0822
	-
	Rel-16
	Adding Rate-Control information and triggers to Rf offline charging
	A
	16.0.0
	SA5#125
	S5-193432
	Ericsson
	CIoT-CH
	7.2.233
	


